COOLENS

WiEH

ST

DTCA121-80C-G-AL

BEaE T WL

WD=240

190. 7 17. 526

143.8

124.8

89.8

67.5

I} i
19.7 #i ‘

Object

$104.0 540

$16.0 i

$64.0 !

YWz FOV(®@mm) 80
FURFEER B(0) 0.25
W75 ITERE WD(mm) 240
3#F CCD R (®Pmm) 20(1.2")
1573 F/# 6.0
&7 MTF30(Ip/mm) 150
Y75 =R DoF(mm) 7.7
& (% max) 0.05
Y73 OE (° max) 0.1
¥pigiE |/O(mm) 448
e

ENEO C
LIS (mm) 190.7
FE (k) /

EFSEEE (mm x mm)

1.2" IMX530/540 (14.6X12.6) 58.4x50.4
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